
Scorecard Meet Class 2A Boys Golf Sectional Tournament

Course Bos Landen Golf Course Tees White Individual Results Team Results

Pella Christian
Course Rating 35.4 35.8 71.2 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Eliot Menninga Pella Christian 79 1 Pella Christian 325

Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256 Runner-Up Isaiah Breems Pella Christian 79 2 Albia 352
Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3 3 Dane Geetings Pella Christian 83 3 Pleasantville 375

Isaiah Breems 4 6 3 5 5 2 6 5 5 41 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 38 79 4 Cooper Spronk Pella Christian 84 4 Van Buren 405
Eliot Menninga 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 40 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 39 79 5 Hayden McCrae Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 84 5 i 35 416
Deacon Branderhorst 5 5 3 5 7 4 6 5 5 45 6 6 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 46 91 6 Preston Bennett Madrid 86 6 Madrid 442
Cooper Spronk 5 5 2 4 6 4 4 4 6 40 6 7 5 3 6 5 3 5 4 44 84 7 Cael Schofield Albia 86 7 Colfax-Mingo 466
Landon Fransman 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 45 5 6 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 44 89 8 Connor Fisher Albia 87 8
Dane Geetings 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 45 4 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 38 83 9 Peter Nagel i 35 88 9

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72 10 Cooper Bradley Albia 89 10
Pella Christian 325 11 Landon Fransman Pella Christian 89 11

Albia 12 Landen Simpson Albia 90 12
13 T.J. Jirak Van Buren 90 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Deacon Branderhorst Pella Christian 91 14
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256 15 Caylor Jones Pleasantville 91 15
Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3 16 Lincoln Card Pleasantville 91 16

Cael Schofield 5 6 3 4 6 3 6 5 3 41 4 6 6 4 7 5 4 5 4 45 86 17 Dylan Richardson Van Buren 94 17
Landen Simpson 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 6 6 45 6 8 4 3 6 3 4 6 5 45 90 18 Ryder Thill C Pleasantville 95 18
Connor Fisher 4 6 3 5 6 3 6 5 5 43 5 5 5 4 6 6 3 5 5 44 87 19 Conner Pickerell Albia 96 19
Grant Powers 5 7 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 44 4 5 5 6 7 6 6 6 8 53 97 20 Grant Powers Albia 97
Cooper Bradley 7 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 46 4 5 6 5 5 4 3 6 5 43 89 21 Jaxx Lovell C Pleasantville 98
Conner Pickerell 4 6 3 6 5 4 6 5 6 45 6 7 8 3 8 5 4 4 6 51 96 22 Lukas Klootwyk Pleasantville 98 Team Results

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72 23 Cason Fitch Colfax-Mingo 98 Junior Varsity
2A Albia 352 24 Aidan McEntee Van Buren 103 Rank Team Score

Madrid 25 Charlie Cannoy i 35 105 1 #N/A
26 Brady Belcher Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 110 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Tyler Heitink i 35 111 3
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256 28 Owen Burkhart Madrid 112 4
Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3 29 Kayne Brent Pleasantville 112 5

Preston Bennett 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 43 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 43 86 30 Kolter Good i 35 112 6
Owen Burkhart 6 6 5 9 10 4 6 6 8 60 6 6 6 4 8 5 4 6 7 52 112 31 Jackson Taylor Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 113 7
Carter Lindley 8 9 6 6 8 5 6 8 6 62 10 9 5 4 7 5 7 9 9 65 127 32 Jacob Riddle Colfax-Mingo 116 8
Wyatt Kniffen 6 8 5 6 8 5 9 5 10 62 6 7 14 6 9 10 8 8 9 77 139 33 Matai Peasley Madrid 117 9
Matai Peasley 7 8 6 6 8 4 5 6 6 56 7 6 5 5 8 8 5 7 10 61 117 34 Lucas DeLong Van Buren 118 10

35 Luke Allen Colfax-Mingo 122 11
Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72 36 Ryan Steinlage i 35 122 12

1A Madrid 442 37 Nick Steinlage i 35 125 13

Colfax-Mingo 38 Carter Lindley Madrid 127 14
39 Konner Bennett Colfax-Mingo 130 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Wyatt Kniffen Madrid 139 16
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256 41 Owen Ament Colfax-Mingo 155 17
Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3 42 18

Cason Fitch 5 5 3 4 7 3 6 6 4 43 6 7 8 3 8 6 2 6 9 55 98 43 19
Owen Ament 7 11 4 11 9 5 16 10 9 82 8 5 8 6 9 7 5 16 9 73 155 44
Jacob Riddle 7 7 5 9 7 4 8 6 5 58 7 13 6 4 6 7 5 5 5 58 116 45
Luke Allen 7 14 4 5 6 5 6 8 7 62 7 7 7 7 8 8 5 6 5 60 122 46
Konner Bennett 6 7 4 7 7 5 6 6 6 54 16 9 5 6 8 12 5 10 5 76 130 47

48
Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72 49

1A Colfax-Mingo 466 50

Van Buren 51
52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256 54
Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3 55

T.J. Jirak 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 46 5 5 5 2 6 5 5 5 6 44 90 56
Aidan McEntee 6 6 5 6 7 4 6 6 4 50 6 5 6 4 8 7 6 5 6 53 103 57
Dylan Richardson 7 5 3 4 6 4 6 5 5 45 7 4 6 4 8 5 5 4 6 49 94 58
Lucas DeLong 8 9 5 5 7 8 6 6 6 60 5 9 7 4 8 9 5 5 6 58 118 59
Jerrod Griffin 60

61
Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72 62

1A Van Buren 405 63

i 35 64
65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66



Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256 67
Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3 68

Tyler Heitink 7 7 4 6 9 6 6 8 5 58 5 6 6 5 7 7 4 7 6 53 111 69
Kolter Good 7 8 5 6 7 2 8 6 6 55 9 5 6 5 10 6 4 5 7 57 112 70
Nick Steinlage 9 7 4 7 7 4 8 6 12 64 7 8 6 8 10 5 4 7 6 61 125 71
Charlie Cannoy 5 8 3 4 13 5 5 5 5 53 7 7 8 4 5 6 3 6 6 52 105 72
Ryan Steinlage 7 10 3 7 6 5 6 5 7 56 9 5 7 5 10 6 5 12 7 66 122 73
Peter Nagel 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 44 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 4 44 88 74

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72 75
2A i 35 416 76

Pleasantville 77
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256 80
Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3 81

Lincoln Card 4 6 5 5 6 3 4 5 6 44 4 7 4 4 7 6 3 7 5 47 91 82
Jaxx Lovell C 6 6 4 7 7 5 5 7 6 53 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 7 5 45 98 83
Ryder Thill C 8 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 49 5 5 4 3 7 7 3 5 7 46 95 84
Kayne Brent 6 5 5 7 7 5 9 6 8 58 9 6 6 3 10 7 3 5 5 54 112 85
Caylor Jones 4 5 5 6 5 4 7 5 4 45 3 6 6 3 6 5 5 4 8 46 91 86
Lukas Klootwyk 5 6 3 5 6 4 5 6 7 47 7 5 6 4 7 5 5 6 6 51 98 87

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72 88
1A Pleasantville 375 89

Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256 93
Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3 94

95
96
97

Hayden McCrae 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 5 6 42 5 5 5 2 7 4 4 5 5 42 84 98
Jackson Taylor 5 6 6 8 8 4 6 6 6 55 12 6 6 5 6 6 4 7 6 58 113 99
Brady Belcher 6 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 7 48 7 8 5 8 8 7 6 7 6 62 110 100

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72 101
2A Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 102

#N/A
103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256 106
Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3 107

108
109
110
111
112
113

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72 114
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256

Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256

Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3



Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256

Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256

Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256

Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256

Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256

Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256

Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3



Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256

Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 394 477 125 340 509 153 372 354 369 3093 332 485 365 165 498 398 174 370 376 3163 6256

Handicap 4 16 18 14 8 6 12 2 10 13 17 15 11 1 9 5 7 3

Par 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
#N/A


